
N° CAVALIERE CAVALLO 1 GO 2 GO 3 GO TOTALE DIV

1 TANZI FEDERICO FIREWATER DUNIT 16,469 16,599 100 33,068 1
2 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR FIREWATER GOLD 16,563 17,006 16,507 33,070 1

3 TANZI FEDERICO CASHIN FAST 16,470 16,633 17,115 33,103 1

4 FASCI' GIOVANNI LITTLE TOFFEE CASH 17,287 16,793 16,726 33,519 1

5 LUCIANI LUCA IRON MAN 17,074 16,939 16,856 33,795 1

6 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI SPECIAL FAME 17,112 16,911 16,970 33,881 1

7 FORLONI MIRIANA KISS FLASHY VANNA 17,013 17,162 16,980 33,993 1

1 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA DUSTY AND WIND 17,107 17,121 16,999 34,106 2

2 RICCARDI FRANCESCA SMART TA FAME 16,927 17,681 17,454 34,381 2

3 CAVAZZINI ZEUDI BR CADILLAC GIRL 17,826 100,000 17,530 35,356 2

IACONIS GIUSEPPE FAST TO THE MAX 16,566 100,000 100 116,566

DE CRISTOFARO SUSAN GREAT JOE TUFF 100,000 17,239 100 117,239

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO YOUTH E JUNIOR 2016

CLASSIFICA FINALE

MATURITY 2016



O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS

10 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR FIREWATER GOLD 16,507 1 1

7 FASCI' GIOVANNI LITTLE TOFFEE CASH 16,726 1 2

9 LUCIANI LUCA IRON MAN 16,856 1 3

8 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI SPECIAL FAME 16,970 1 4

6 FORLONI MIRIANA KISS FLASHY VANNA 16,980 1 5

11 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA DUSTY AND WIND 16,999 1 6

5 TANZI FEDERICO CASHIN FAST 17,115 2 1

4 RICCARDI FRANCESCA SMART TA FAME 17,454 2 2

1 CAVAZZINI ZEUDI BR CADILLAC GIRL 17,530 2 3

2 DE CRISTOFARO SUSAN GREAT JOE TUFF 100,000 2 4

3 IACONIS GIUSEPPE FAST TO THE MAX 100,000 2 4

12 TANZI FEDERICO FIREWATER DUNIT 100,000 2 4

MATURITY 3 GO
04/09/2016

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO YOUTH E JUNIOR 2016



O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS

4 TANZI FEDERICO FIREWATER DUNIT 16,599 1 1

11 TANZI FEDERICO CASHIN FAST 16,633 1 2

12 FASCI' GIOVANNI LITTLE TOFFEE CASH 16,793 1 3

7 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI SPECIAL FAME 16,911 1 4

3 LUCIANI LUCA IRON MAN 16,939 1 5

8 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR FIREWATER GOLD 17,006 1 6

9 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA DUSTY AND WIND 17,121 2 1

1 FORLONI MIRIANA KISS FLASHY VANNA 17,162 2 2

10 DE CRISTOFARO SUSAN GREAT JOE TUFF 17,239 2 3

2 RICCARDI FRANCESCA SMART TA FAME 17,681 2 4

5 CAVAZZINI ZEUDI BR CADILLAC GIRL 100,000 2 5

6 IACONIS GIUSEPPE FAST TO THE MAX 100,000 2 5

MATURITY 2 GO
03/09/2016

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO YOUTH E JUNIOR 2016



O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS

9 TANZI FEDERICO FIREWATER DUNIT 16,469 1 1

2 TANZI FEDERICO CASHIN FAST 16,470 1 2

5 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR FIREWATER GOLD 16,563 1 3

7 IACONIS GIUSEPPE FAST TO THE MAX 16,566 1 4

11 RICCARDI FRANCESCA SMART TA FAME 16,927 1 5

12 FORLONI MIRIANA KISS FLASHY VANNA 17,013 2 1

10 LUCIANI LUCA IRON MAN 17,074 2 2

4 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA DUSTY AND WIND 17,107 2 3

6 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI SPECIAL FAME 17,112 2 4

1 FASCI' GIOVANNI LITTLE TOFFEE CASH 17,287 2 5

8 CAVAZZINI ZEUDI BR CADILLAC GIRL 17,826 2 6

3 DE CRISTOFARO SUSAN GREAT JOE TUFF 100,000 2 7

MATURITY 1 GO
02/09/2016

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO YOUTH E JUNIOR 2016


